
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

Class News KEY DATES  - SUMMER TERM 1 2025 
  

 

 
DATE EVENT 

Monday 5th May BANK HOLIDAY (school closed). 

Thursday 8th May Class photographs. 

W/C Monday 12th May Year 6 SATS. 

Thursday 15th May Census Day.  

Special lunch menu: beef burger; Quorn burger; chicken fillet 
burger;  jacket potato or cheese roll. 

Friday 16th May Year 6 lunch and bowling (letters sent out). 

Friday 23rd May Open Afternoon (details nearer the time). 

Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 
(inclusive) 

Half Term (school closed all week). 

Monday 2nd June Children return to school. 

Wednesday 4th – Friday 6th June Y5/Y6 (selected pupils) - residential at Cuffley Camp. 

Wednesday 18th June Sports Day (details nearer the time). 

Friday 18th July 1:15pm - break up for summer holidays. 

 
 

 
P.E. arrangements for w/c 5th May 2025 
 
Reception 
FRIDAY – come to school in normal school uniform and change into P.E. kits at school. 
 
Year 1 and Year 2 
TUESDAY and FRIDAY- come to school wearing P.E. kit. 
 
Year 3 and Year 4 (FOXES Class) 
WEDNESDAY – come to school wearing P.E. kit. 
 
Year 5 and Year 6 (BADGER Class) 
TUESDAY – come to school wearing P.E. kit. 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 


